ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority
5

10

12

13

SKU Code
RB02
RPOS8

RB02

Invoice number

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name

SG-3766 EATZ CATERING
SG-3757 SHIVSAGAR TRADING PTE LTD
SG-3758 INTERNATIONAL CATERING
SG-3759 BAKKAR TURKISH KEBAB
SG-3760 MS. Christine

SG-3761 CURRY PARADISE
SG-3762 GuzzleKebabs
SG-3763 HANIFFA BIRYANI SPECIALIST
SG-3764 AL HUSSAIN RESTAURANT
SG-3768 CURRY PARADISE
SG-3769 SRI UDHAYAN (TG)

PICKUP LIST

Item Description
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG

TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 23/10/2024/5144

Zone
Tampines
City
UBI
Bedok
Jurong
City
Changi
City
Tampines
Bukit Merah

Jurong

Packing Size
25KG
25KG

25KG

Mileage

UOM

BAG

BAG

BAG

Remarks

QTY

3.00

20.00

5.00
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

PO1

RBO1

002

RBO3

RPO1D

SSG60A

BDO0O4

DFAO02

RB02

MAO1

SS46B

MSCO04

006

CAl4

CA38

FAO3

SW2

SS98

MSC22A

SS85

SA06

002

RBO1

Website: www.niku.sg

PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL
ULTRA BASMATI-25KG
DAY'O PONNI RICE
PATTU TURMERIC POWDER-1KG
FRIED GRAM (ROASTED GRAM)-SPLIT
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
OPEN COUNTRY WHOLE MILK POWDER
FENNEL SEEDS
HALDIRAM GULAB JAMUN-1KG
MUSTARD OIL -RRO-1LTR
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG

RANI MAHAL ROSE WATER 300ML

CORN FLOUR / STARCH -THREE EAGLES-400GM

FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG

WHITE SESAME SEED-1KG

JAIN PANEER-1KG

DAWOOD CHILLI POWDER-1KG

EMAS CHILLI SAUCE 5KG

PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

18LTR

25KG

15LTR

25KG

25KG

1KG

KG

KG

25KG

KG

500GM

1KG

ILTR

1KG

300ML

400GM

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

5KG

15LTR

25KG

TIN

BAG

TIN

BAG

BAG

PCS

KG

KG

BAG

KG

PCS

TIN

PCS

PCS

BTL

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

BTL

TIN

BAG

10.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

50.00

33.00

1.00

50.00

2.00

24.00

20.00

10.00

24.00

100.00

48.00

4.00

10.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

10.00
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

NPAO4

SA07

SS60A

MAO1

FAO3

BD04

DFAO02

SwW2

CA23

CAl1l4

RB02

RPO1D

MSCO04

FA24

BD20

SS75

BA13

FA17

SS48

RB02

SS13B

SS52B

SS46B

Website: www.niku.sg

MAGGI CURRY NOODLES (79GM X5)
EMAS TOMATO SAUCE 5KG
PATTU TURMERIC POWDER-1KG

OPEN COUNTRY WHOLE MILK POWDER

CORN FLOUR / STARCH -THREE EAGLES-400GM

FRIED GRAM (ROASTED GRAM)-SPLIT
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
TAMARIND-1KG
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
DAY'O PONNI RICE
HALDIRAM GULAB JAMUN-1KG
PATTU DOSAI MIX 3KG
CANDLENUT
PATTU CORIANDER POWDER-1KG
PLANTA MARGARINE-2.75KG
DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG
MDH CHUNKY CHAT MASALA 100GM
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
BLACK PEPPER SEEDS
CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA

FENNEL SEEDS

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

(79GM X5)X12

S5KGX4

1KG

KG

400GM

KG

KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

25KG

25KG

1KG

3KG

KG

1KG

2.75KG

1KG

100GM

25KG

1KGX1

1KGX1

1KGX1

CTN

CTN

PCS

KG

PCS

KG

KG

PCS

KG

PCS

BAG

BAG

TIN

PCS

KG

PCS

TIN

PCS

PCS

BAG

PCS

KG

PCS

360.00

12.00

1.00

50.00

240.00

75.00

22.00

72.00

24.00

20.00

1.00

1.00

60.00

2.00

10.00

1.00

6.00

75.00

60.00

3.00

8.00

6.00

4.00
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

RP02B

RPO3

BDO7

BD13

CAl4

RPO1D

DFAO5

Website: www.niku.sg GST REG No : 199200258K
IDLI/ IDLY RICE -25KG 25KG BAG
PAPA WHITE RICE-25KG 25KGX1 BAG
MOONG DAL 25KGX1 BAG
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI 25KGX1 BAG
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG 1KG PCS
DAY'O PONNI RICE 25KG BAG
INDIAN PEANUTS / GROUND NUTS 25KGX1 BAG

Total Count

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

1.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

2.00

25.00

1,685.00
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